

## PROPOSED AGENDA OF THE 24<sup>th</sup> NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

## SPECIAL SESSION December 19, 2019 – 1:00 PM

## Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation

PRESIDING CHAIR: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, Navajo Nation Council

2.	RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS						
3. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE AGENDA:							
	(m)	(s)	(v)				
4.	REPORTS: None						
5.	OLD BUSINESS: None						
6.	NEW BUSINESS:						
<ul> <li>A. LEGISLATION 0306-19: An Action Relating to Resources and Development, Finance and Naabik'íyáti' Committees, and Navajo Nation Council; Approving and A Tselani (Cottonwood) Powerline Extension Project Síhasin Expenditure Plan Pursuant t and 12 N.N.C. §§ 2501-2508 (2/3) SPONSOR: Honorable Kee Allen Begay, Jr.</li> <li>(m) (s) (v)</li> </ul>							

1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION

В.	3. <b>LEGISLATION 0358-19:</b> An Action Relating to Naabik'íyáti' and Navajo Nation Council Overriding the Navajo Nation President's Veto of Navajo Nation Council Resolution CO-38-(2/3)  SPONSOR: Honorable Edison J. Wauneka  CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Paul Begay				
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
C.	<b>LEGISLATION 0360-19:</b> An Ac Overriding the Navajo Nation Pres. (2/3)	tion Relating to Naabik'íyáti' and ident's Veto of Navajo Nation Coun SPONSOR: Honorable Carl R. Sk	ncil Resolution CO-40-19		
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
D. <b>LEGISLATION 0362-19:</b> An Action Relating to Naabik'íyáti' and Navajo Nation Overriding the Navajo Nation President's Veto of Navajo Nation Council Resolution (2/3)  SPONSOR: Honorable Nathaniel Brown			icil Resolution CO-37-19		
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
E.	<b>LEGISLATION 0370-19:</b> An A Overriding the Navajo Nation Pres. (2/3)				
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
		ct Relating to Law and Order, Resources and Development ati' Committees, and the Navajo Nation Council; Amending 12 Chapters SPONSOR: Honorable Jamie Henio			
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
G. <b>LEGISLATION 0322-19:</b> An Action Relating to Health, Education Naabik'íyáti' and Navajo Nation Council; Approving the Reinstatement of Na Member of the Navajo Nation <i>Sponsor: Honorable Eugene Tso</i>					
	(m)	(s)	(v)		
H.		on Relating to Naabik'íyáti' Committ nt of Larry Rodgers to the Commission ars as the Legislative Branch Represe SPONSOR: Honorable Jamie Hen CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Eugen CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Carl R	on on Navajo Government entative nio nia Charles-Newton		

	(m)	(S)	(V)
I.		tion Relating to the Navajo Nation Council; Confirming the Gilmore as Navajo Nation District Court Judge SPONSOR: Honorable Otto Tso CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Pernell Halona	
	(m)	(s)	(v)
J. LEGISLATION 0364-19: An Action Relating to the Navajo Nation Council; Conversationary Appointment of Letitia Stover as Navajo Nation District Court Judge SPONSOR: Honorable Otto Tso CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Pernell Halona			
	(m)	(s)	(v)
K.	<b>LEGISLATION 0365-19:</b> An Act Probationary Appointment of Malcol		
	(m)	(s)	(v)

7. CLOSE OF MEETING; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE: The public is advised that the Navajo Nation Council Agenda and the Agendas of the Standing Committees are not final until adopted by a majority vote of the Navajo Nation Council or the Standing Committee at a Navajo Nation Council or a Standing Committee meeting pursuant to 2 N.N.C. §§163 and 183, Navajo Nation Council Rule of Order No. 7, and Standing Committee Rule of Order No. 8.